ROTZLER TITAN TI 2
AMERICAS 11/2018                                                                                       www.rotzler.com page 1 of 10
max. hoisting force 5900 lbf
Hydraulic hoisting winch technical product information - AMERICAS
AMERICAS 11/2018                                                                                       www.rotzler.com
ROTZLER TITAN TI 2
page 2 of 10
max. hoisting force 5900 lbf

page 8 of 10
max. hoisting force 5900 lbf
4 TITAN order code
3. TI. 02. 0.   00. GM031. 1. 0. 00. 00. 00. 00. DIG
version of code 3.
construction TI. = TITAN
type 02. = TITAN  5900 lbf
drum width 0. = 7 inch
grooves 00. = no grooves
motor displacement GM031. = 31 ccm gear motor
GM036. = 36 ccm gear motor
rotation direction
and general layout
for position of rotation direction/general
layout see details on the right
motor layout for position of motor ports see details on the right
pressure roller and
rope end control
00. = no pressure roller, no rope end control
10. = pressure roller, no rope end control
13. = pressure roller, rope end control activated
         with 3 rope wraps
15. = pressure roller, rope end control activated
         with 5 rope wraps
MCD type 00. = no MCD
paint finish 00. = primer
01. = white
02. = black
03. = white + extra coat
04. = black + extra coat
rope 00. = no rope
04. = rope, 7/16 inch, 140 ft
digital code (DIG) 0. .... 7
DIG – parameters
1
0 standard fasteners
1 stainless fasteners
2
0 without external brake release
1 with external brake release
4
0 without throttle valve
1 with throttle valve
rotation direction (rope in) / general layout
1.
counter clock-
wise, rope
underwound
2.
counter clock-
wise, rope
overwound
3. clockwise, rope
underwound
4. clockwise, rope
overwound
motor layout
motor port
left side
motor port
on top
motor port
right side
motor port
on bottom
0. 1. 2. 3.
           motor ports           case drain ports
DIG – code
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
000 100 010 110 001 101 011 111
suitability of TITAN for API2C certified devices
Suitability for API given, when winch is equipped